

HOLY BLOSSOM MEMORIAL PARK PRICE LIST – as of January 1, 2024

Interment Rights

The location to which an Interment Right relates is suitable for one body. An Interment Right includes the right to erect a monument. The cemetery's bylaws limit the size and the types of memorials permitted, as well as images and inscriptions permitted on memorials.

Plot Type	Interment Rights	Care & Maintenance	Total
Regular plot			
Member*	\$3,300	\$2,200	\$5,500
Non-member	\$9,900	\$6,600	\$16,500
Cremation plot			
 Member* 	\$1,200	\$800	\$2,000
Non-member	\$3,600	\$2,400	\$6,000
Infant plot			
Member only	No charge	No charge	No charge

*To qualify for member pricing, the individual must be a member in good standing for a minimum of 3 years. Members' plots and members' cremation plots may be paid for in up to three installments, with at least onethird being paid at the time of application to purchase a plot and the balance being paid in no more than 2 equal annual installments payable in the following 2 years, provided that the purchase price must be paid in full prior to any interment.

Cemetery Services

Grave Openings

Interments (includes opening and closing graves, lowering device)

Plot Type	Price	HST	Total
Regular plot (with vault)	\$1,200	\$156	\$1,356
Regular plot (without vault)	\$1,500	\$195	\$1,695
Child – 2 years or older	\$220	\$28.60	\$248.60
Infant	No charge	No charge	No charge
Cremation plot	\$100	\$13	\$113
Disinterment**	\$1,000	\$130	\$1,130

please note: this requires approval from the Ministry of Health

Overtime charges for funerals if arrival at graveside is after 3.30 pm

Overtime	Price	HST	Total
First hour	\$200	\$26	\$226
Each one-half hour or part	\$125	\$16.25	\$141.25
thereof after 1st hour			

* There is a non-refundable 2.4% credit card fee to pay for any of our services by credit card



HOLY BLOSSOM MEMORIAL PARK PRICE LIST – as of January 1, 2024

Foundations (June 1 to November 1)

Monument Size	Foundation Preparation	Care & Maintenance	Total
Flat Marker (less than 1,116.13cm ² /173in ²)	\$50	\$0	\$50
Marker/Cremation Marker (1,116.13cm ² /173in ² or larger)	\$50	\$100	\$150
Single Monument	\$350	\$200	\$550
Double Monument	\$700	\$400	\$1,100
Family Monument	\$800	\$400	\$1,200
Early delivery surcharge	n/a	n/a	\$250
Single to Double surcharge	\$700	\$400	\$1,100

Floral Planting

Planting Type	Price	HST	Total	
Floral planting – annual	\$150	\$19.50	\$169.50	
Floral planting – 10 year	\$1,500	\$195	\$1,695	
Re-sodding of grave (if a floral planting was previously ordered)	\$50	\$6.50	\$56.50	

Monument Cleaning (May 1 to November 1)

Monument Size	Price	HST	Total
Single	\$175	\$22.75	\$197.75
Double	\$225	\$29.25	\$254.25
Family Plot	\$275	\$35.75	\$310.75

Administrative and Credit Card Charges

Charge Type	Total
Transfer of interment right (per plot)	\$250
Transfer of interment rights for a Family plot	\$500
Replacement of a lost certificate of interment rights	\$100
Credit card charge *	2.4%

Contact Information

Holy Blossom Memorial Park	66 Brimley Road, Scarborough, ON	647-744-0940
	Mark Hodgson, Superintendent	
Holy Blossom Temple	1950 Bathurst Street, Toronto, ON	416-789-3291
	Cindy Zimmer, Manager of Member & Donor Services	ext. 229

* There is a non-refundable 2.4% credit card fee to pay for any of our services by credit card